Baldegg-Schwinget

Aktive

(Schlussgangteilnehmer - fett gedruckt)

Baden 24. Juni 2007
Rang Name StartNr  Wohnort
1 BIERI CHRISTOPH (6K )Untersiggenthal
2 NOTTER THOMAS (8K )Stetten
3 HUBER PATRICK ( 12K )Birrhard
4 MEIER LUKAS ( 25k ) Tegerfelden
5 VOGELI SVEN ( 401K ) Ehrendingen
5 B SCHENK LARS ( 30k )Wislikofen
5 CGREDER SEBASTIAN (40K ) Niederrohrdorf
6 KOPFLI AUGUST ( 48k )Baden
6 B SCHAFFNER SAMUEL ( 51K )Hausen
7 HILFIKER SIMON ( 84 )Boswil
8 KASPAR ROGER ( 250 )Wohlenschwil
8 BWYLER ROMAN ( 81 )Remetschwil
8 CBARMETTLER SIMON ( 33k )Menziken
9 WIEDERKEHR MICHI ( 67 )Benzenschwil
9 B VIEIRA TIAGO (256 )Aarau
9 CSUTER RONY ( 34k ) Mettmenstetten
9 D MEIER NIKLAUS ( 16K ) Déttingen
9 E DEJUNG ANTON ( 412 ) Niederweningen
10 ITEN WERNER ( 52 )Seon
11 STUDINGER MATHIAS ( 13K )Daniken
11 B STADLER SAMUEL ( 87 )Menziken
11 CLANG MARTIN (73K )Aristau
11 D ANDEREGG MARC ( 95 )Suhr
12 BUTLER DANIEL ( 406 )Urdorf
13 MEIER SILVANO ( 83 )Tegerfelden
14 BEYELER BENJAMIN ( 133 ) Villigen
15 LAUBE RAPHAEL (161 )Wislikofen
15 B KASER MARIO ( 409 )Untersiggenthal
15 CSTEINER LUKAS ( 408 )Reiden
15 DBUCHI CHRISTIAN ( 162 )Oberehrendingen
16 NAGELI LUKAS ( 407 ) Zdrich
16 B BAUMGARTNER RAPHAEL ( 129 )Tegerfelden
16 CBAUMGARTNER ALEX ( 405 )Montal
17 MEYER MARKUS ( 402 )Aarau
18 JNDERWILDI DANIEL ( 410 )Koblenz
19 HARTMANN YANNICK ( 411 ) Dilbendorf
19 B GOTSCH BERNHARD ( 404 ) Zirich
20 RITSCHARD MICHAEL ( 403 ) Zirich

Sonntag, 24. Juni 2007
Seite 1von 1

R.Handschin (Vers.

Klub

AG
AG
AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG

AG

02.08

Baden-Brugg
Baden-Brugg
Baden-Brugg
Zurzach
Baden-Brugg
Zurzach
Lenzburg
Zurzach
Baden-Brugg
Freiamt
Baden-Brugg
Baden-Brugg
Kulm

Freiamt

Aarau

Freiamt
Zurzach
Glatt-Limmattal
Lenzburg
Aarau

Kulm

Freiamt

Aarau
Glatt-Limmattal
Zurzach
Baden-Brugg
Zurzach
Baden-Brugg
Zofingen
Baden-Brugg
Glatt-Limmattal
Zurzach
Zurzach

Aarau

Zurzach
Glatt-Limmattal
Glatt-Limmattal
Glatt-Limmattal

Schluss-Rangliste

Total

60.00
58.25
58.00
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.25
52.75
52.50
52.50

Preis: SFr. 2.00
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